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INFORMATION REGARDING SERVICE

04-24-12
09:21 AM

I have provided notification of filing to the electronic mail addresses on the
attached service list.

Upon confirmation of this document’s acceptance for filing, I will cause a
hard copy of the filed document to be served upon the service list to this
proceeding by U.S. mail. The service list I will use to serve the hard copy of the
filed document is current as of today’s date.

Dated April 23, 2012, at San Francisco, California.

/s/ SHONTA BRYANT-FLOYD
Shonta Bryant-Floyd

NOTICE

Parties should notify the Process Office, Public Utilities Commission,
505 Van Ness Avenue, Room 2000, San Francisco, CA 94102, of any
change of address to ensure that they continue to receive documents.
You must indicate the proceeding number on the service list on which
your name appears.

* kkkkkkhkkhkkkkhkkhkkhkkkkhkkhkkhkkkkhkkhkhkkkkhkkhkhhkkkhkkhkhkkkkhkhkk*kkkkk*k*k*k

The Commission’s policy is to schedule hearings (meetings, workshops,
etc.) in locations that are accessible to people with disabilities. To verify
that a particular location is accessible, call: Calendar Clerk

(415) 703-1203.

If specialized accommodations for the disabled are needed, e.g., sign
language interpreters, those making the arrangements must call the
Public Advisor at (415) 703-2074 or TDD# (415) 703-2032 five working
days in advance of the event.
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Sarah E. Leeper

Vp - Legal, Regulatory

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
333 HAYES STREET, SUITE 202

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 863-2057

sarah.leeper@amwater.com

For: California-American Water Compnay

Ken Dursa

Communities For Wastewater Equity

CENTRAL COAST COALITION OF CONCERNED
145 HARVEST STREET

SALINAS CA 93901

(831) 758-1798

kdursa@salinas.net

For: Central Coast Coalition of Concerned Communities for

Wastewater Equity

Bob Mckenzie

Water Issues Consultant

COALITION OF PENINSULA BUSINESSES
PO BOX 223542

CARMEL CA 93922

(831) 626-8636

JRBobMcK@gmail.com

For: Coalition of Peninsula Businesses

David C. Laredo

HEIDI QUINN; ALEX LORCA
DE LAY & LAREDO

606 FOREST AVENUE

PACIFIC GROVE CA 93950-4221
(831) 646-1502
dave@laredolaw.net

For: City of Pacific Grove

David C. Laredo

Attorney At Law

DE LAY & LAREDO

606 FOREST AVENUE

PACIFIC GROVE CA 93950-4221

(831) 646-1502

dave@laredolaw.net

For: Monterey Peninsula Water Management District

Dan L. Carroll

Attorney At Law

DOWNEY BRAND, LLP

621 CAPITOL MALL, 18TH FLOOR
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 520-5239
dcarroll@downeybrand.com

For: Pebble Beach Company

John L. Clark

Attorney

GOODIN MACBRIDE SQUERI DAY & LAMPREY LLP
505 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 765-8443

jclark@goodinmacbride.com

For: Towne Development of Sacramento, Inc.

Lori Anne Dolqueist

MANATT PHELPS & PHILLIPS LLP

ONE EMBARCADERO CENTER, 30TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-3719

(415) 291-7452

ldolqueist@manatt.com

For: California American Water

James M. Bouler

MARK WEST AREA COMMUNITY SVCS. COMMITTE
133 ETON COURT

SANTA ROSA CA 95403

(707) 546-3097

jbouler@comcast.net

For: Mark West Area Community Services Committee

Bob Mckenzie

Gov'T Affairs Dir.

MONTEREY COUNTY HOSPITALITY ASSOCIATION
PO BOX 223542

CARMEL CA 93922

(831) 626-8636

bobmac@qwest.net

For: Monterey County Hospitality Association

Doug Obegi

Staff Attorney - Water Program

NATURAL RESOURCES DEFENSE COUNCIL
111 SUTTER STREET, 20TH FL.

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 875-6100
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Lloyd W. Lowrey, Jr., Esq.
Attorney At Law

NOLAND, HAMERLY, ETIENNE & HOSS

PO BOX 2510; 333 SALINAS STREET
SALINAS CA 93902-2510

(831) 424-1414

llowrey@nheh.com

For: Independent Reclaimed Water Users Group (IRWUG)

Steven S. Shupe
Deputy County Counsel

OFFICE OF THE SONOMA COUNTY COUNSEL
575 ADMINISTRATION DRIVE, ROOM 105A

SANTA ROSA CA 95403
(707) 565-2421
sshupe@sonoma-county.org
For: County of Sonoma

Martha Perez

Legal Division

RM. 4107

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1219
mpg@cpuc.ca.gov

For: DRA

B. Tilden Kim

RICHARDS WATSON AND GERSHON
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(213) 626-8484

btkim@rwglaw.com

For: City of San Marino

Christine A. Mailloux

Attorney At Law

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
115 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(858) 558-7930

cmailloux@turn.org

For: TURN
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dobegi@nrdc.org
For: Natural Resources Defense Council
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Linda Barrera

Legal Division

RM. 4107

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1477
Ib3@cpuc.ca.gov

Lisa Bilir

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4208

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1492

Iwa@cpuc.ca.gov

Amanda Rasmussen
CPUC

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(415) 703-3089
ard4@cpuc.ca.gov

Lindsey Fransen

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4208

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2385

lfr@cpuc.ca.gov

Max Gomberg

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4208

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2002

mzx@cpuc.ca.gov

Douglas M. Long

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5021

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-3200
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Carl Wood

Afl-Cio, Natl Regulatory Affairs Dir.
UTILITY WORKERS UNION OF AMERICA
10103 LIVE OAK AVENUE

CHERRY VALLEY CA 92223

(951) 567-1199

carlwood@uwua.net

For: Utility Worders Union of America

Marcelo Poirier

Legal Division

RM. 5025

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2913
mpo@cpuc.ca.gov

Amanda Rasmussen

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 3200

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-3089

ard4@cpuc.ca.gov

Linda Rochester

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5023

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-3372

Irr@cpuc.ca.gov

Terence Shia

Division of Water and Audits
RM. 3-C

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2213
ts2@cpuc.ca.gov

Joyce Steingass

Consumer Protection & Safety Division
RM. 2106

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 355-5532

jws@cpuc.ca.gov
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dug@cpuc.ca.gov

Elizabeth Podolinsky
Executive Division

RM. 5303

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-3201
pod@cpuc.ca.gov
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Jan / Scott Beat
690 VALLEY VISTA DRIVE
CAMARILLO CA 93010-1657

Suzette Halterman

CALIFNRIA-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
4701 BELOIT DRIVE

SACRAMENTO CA 95838

(916) 568-4255

suzette. halterman@amwater.com

Edward A. Simon, Ii

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER
1033 B AVENUE, STE. 200
CORONADO CA 92118

(619) 435-7404
edward.simon@amwater.com

Olivia Para

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER
333 HAYES AVENUE, SUITE 202
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 863-2057
olivia.para@amwater.com

Dave Stephenson

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 568-4256

dave.stephenson@amwater.com

Jeffrey Dana

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 568-4256

jeffrey.dana@amwater.com
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Joyce de Rossett

Division of Water and Audits
AREA 3-C

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5472
jdr@cpuc.ca.gov

Richard Rauschmeier

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 3200

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2732

rra@cpuc.ca.gov

Shirley Mccalebb

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 568-4256

shirley.mccalebb@amwater.com

Jeffrey M. Dana

CALIFORNIA-AMERCIAN WATER COMPANY
1033 B AVENUE, SUITE 200

CORONADO CA 92118

(619) 435-7420

jeffrey.dana@amwater.com

Margaret Bailes

CALIFORNIA-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
333 HAYES STREET

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94114

(415) 863-2470

margaret.bailes@amwater.com

Robert G. Maclean

CALIFORNIA-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
1033 B AVENUE, SUITE 200

CORONADO CA 92118

(619) 435-7401

robert.maclean@amwater.com

Javier Naranjo

CALIFORNIA-AMERICAN WATER COMPANYT

333 HAYES ST., STE. 202
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102
(415) 863-2470

A1007007 LIST
A1109016

Marylou Ruiz

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 568-4256

marylou.ruiz@amwater.com

Monica Na

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 568-4256

monica.na@amwater.com

Bruce D. Goldstein

County Counsel

COUNTY OF SONOMA
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(707) 565-2421
bgoldste@sonoma-county.org

AlexJ. Lorca

DE LAY & LAREDO

606 FOREST AVENUE
PACIFIC GROVE CA 93950
(831) 646-1502
alex@laredolaw.net

Frances M. Farina

Attorney At Law

DE LAY & LAREDO

389 PRINCETON AVENUE
SANTA BARBARA CA 93111
(805) 681-8822
ffarina@cox.net

For: Monterey Peninsula Water Management District

Heidi A. Quinn

DE LAY & LAREDO

606 FOREST AVENUE
PACIFIC GROVE CA 93950
(831) 646-1502
heidi@laredolaw.net

J Farnkopf
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Javier.naranjo@amwater.com

Arthur Mcloughlin

Communities For Wastewater Equity

CENTRAL COAST COALITION OF CONCERNED

9540 S. CENTURY OAK ROAD

SALINAS CA 93907

(831) 633-4185

mickey3643@aol.com

For: Central Coast Coalition of Concerned Communities for
Wastewater Equity

James R. Riley

Communities For Wastewater Equity

CENTRAL COAST COALITION OF CONCERNED

PO BOX 7578

SPRECKELS CA 93962

(831) 455-1745

RossRiley@aol.com

For: Central Coast Coalition of Concerned Communities for
Wastewater Equity

Cleo Zagrean

MACQUARIE CAPITAL (USA)
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY NY 00000

(212) 231-1749
cleo.zagrean@macquarie.com

Lenard G Weiss

Attorney At Law

MANATT, PHELPS & PHILLIPS, LLP

ONE EMBARCADERO CENTER, 30TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 291-7460

Iweiss@manatt.com

Jenny Kidd

District Supervisor

MIKE MCGUIRE - 4TH DISTRICT SUPERVISOR
7575 ADMINSTRATION DRIVE, ROOM 100A
SANTA ROSA CA 95403

(707) 565-3758

jennykidd@sonoma-county.org

Michael Bowhay
MONTEREY PENINSULA COUNTRY CLUB
PO BOX 2090

EMAIL ONLY
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
jfarnkopf@hfh-consultants.com

Glen Stransky

HIDDEN HILLS SUBUNIT RATEPAYERS ASSN.
92 SADDLE ROAD

CARMEL CA 93924

(831) 659-2119

glen.stransky@loslaureleshoa.com

Jody S. London

JODY LONDON CONSULTING
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(510) 459-0667
jody_london_consulting@earthlink.net

Nina Suetake

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
115 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 929-8876 X 308
nsuetake@turn.org

Regina Costa

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
115 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 929-8876 X312

rcosta@turn.org

Robert James

UTILITIES UNION OF AMERICA LOCAL 511
35 PARAISO CT.

SALINAS CA 93901

(831) 770-1943

rjames456@yahoo.com

Tina Haynes

UTILITY WORKERS UNION OF AMERICA
LOCAL 511

PO BOX 51231

PACIFIC GROVE CA 93950
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PEBBLE BEACH CA 93953-2090 (831) 646-3239
GeneralManager@mpccpb.org thay511@yahoo.com

David Stoldt

General Manager

MONTEREY PENINSULA WATER MNGMNT. DIST.
5 HARRIS COURT, BLDG. G

MONTEREY CA 93940

dstoldt@mpwmd.net

Larry Hampson

MONTEREY PENINSULA WATER MNGMT. DIST.
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

larry@mpwmd.net

Ed Osann

NATURAL RESOURCES DEFENSE COUNCIL
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(310) 434-2300

eosann@nrdc.org

Mark Stilwell

Evp Of Real Estate

PEBBLE BEACH COMPANY
PO BOX 1767

PEBBLE BEACH CA 93953
(831) 625-8449
StilwelM@PebbleBeach.com



